MIAMI-DADE COUNTY	OFFICE USE ONLY				
CANDIDATE OATH –	Proof of residency provided:				
NONPARTISAN OFFICE	,,,				
(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)	Driver's License	Utility Bill			
Check box <i>only</i> if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:	✓ Voter Information Card	Homestead Exemption Receipt			
	Property Tax Receipt	Lease Agreement			
☐ Write-in candidate					
	DATE OATH	后至 B 刀			
L Robert Asencio	1, Florida Statutes)	A CO			
(Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your lo (See page 2 – Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)	tne ena of qualifying. Although a t	names but has no hyphen, check box			
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of County Com	missioner (Office)	District 11 2 (District 4 oup/Seat #)			
Home Rule Charter of Miami-Dade County to hold the office no other public office in the state, the term of which office or a resigned from any office from which I am required to resign Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the States I affirm that I am a resident of Miami-Dade County, meet the proof of my residency in the district for the prescribed period. Oath of Candidate and that the facts stated in such are true.	iny part thereof runs concurre pursuant to Section 99.012, F ite of Florida. e minimum residency require	nt with the office I seek; and I have lorida Statutes; and I will support the ments for this office, and submitting			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 101515805					
Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on t may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page Ro-bert A-sen-cio					
x // (30)	5)202-1441 V	/oteAsencio@gmail.com			
Signature of Candidate Tele	phone Number	Email Address			
Address City	State	ZIP Code			
STATE OF FLORIDA					
COUNTY OF Miemi-Dode	LAV POR	ANNE VANESSA INNOCENT			
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by physical	or	Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # GG 211908 My Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2022			
online Opresence this <u>29Th</u> day of <u>Moy</u>		nded through National Notary Assn.			
Personally Known:or Produced Identification:	Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commission	ed Name of Notary Public			
Type of Identification Produced: Florida Driver License	• Use and the second se	•			



Elections 2700 NW 87th Avenue Miami, Florida 33172 T 305-499-8683 F 305-499-8547 TTY 305-499-8480

miamidade.gov

Miami-Dade County, FL / Condado de Miami-Dade, FL / Konte Miami-Dade, FL

Christina White

Supervisor of Elections / Supervisor de Elecciones / Sipèvizè Eleksyon

Voter Registration Receipt Comprobante de Inscripción del Elector Resi Enskripsyon Votè

05/29/2020 Date / Fecha / Dat 02:10 PM Time / Hora / Lè Regn Number / Número de Registración / Nimewo Enskripsyon 101515805 Asencio, Robert Voter Name / Nombre de Votante / Non Votè Residence / Residencia / Domisil ** Protected **

Mailing Address / Dirección postal / Adrès Postal

Voter Status / Estado del elector / Estati Votè Birth Date / Fecha de Nacimiento / Dat Nesans Birth Place / Lugar del Nacimiento / Lye Nesans Sex / Sexo / Sèks Race / Raza / Ras Party / Partido / Pati Politik Precinct / Precinto / Biwo Vòt

Registration Date / Fecha de Inscripción / Dat Enskripsyon Assistance Required / Requiere asistencia / Bezwen Asistans ** Protected **

1(A) Active Voter ** Protected ** NY M **DEM** 444.0

Wesley Matthews Elementary School 12345 SW 18 Ter Late Activation 3:30pm

Apr/06/1989

Witness my hand and official seal at Miami-Dade County, FL, Firmo de mi puño y letra y estampo el sello oficial del Condado de Miami-Dade County, FL, Temwen siyati mwen ak so ofisyèl nan Konte Miami-Dade County, FL, on May/29/2020 / este día May/29/2020 / jou May/29/2020

Christina White Supervisor of Elections Miami-Dade County, FL

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE 2019				
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: OF FINANCIAL INTERE	STS FOR C	OFFICE USE ONLY:		
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:				
Asencio Robert				
MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 941142		, .		
	rin .	~ 3		
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: Miami 33194 Miami-Dade		REC 2020 HAY		
NAME OF AGENCY: Miami-Dade Board of County Commissioners	ens e	CEIV		
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: County Commissioner, District 11	EPAR.	- ITT		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		O		
PART A NET WORTH	4	. 00		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so particles from your worth as of May 1, 20, 20, was \$ $\frac{20}{3}$	lease see the instructio	et worth is not cal- ns on page 3.]		
My net worth as of May 1, 20 was \$		·		
PART B ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate valid following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and num furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 40. ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:	nismatic items; art objects; leased.	nousehold equipment and		
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction - see		VALUE OF ASSET \$157,370		
Retirement Annuity		\$30,000		
Cash on hand		\$145,000		
Property, investment: 202 E. South Street Orlando, FL 32801 (co-own)		φ1+3,000		
N/A				
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4):				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	00.4450	\$4,000		
Federal Student Loan: Navient USDOE PO Box 4450 Portland, OR. 9720		\$3,000		
Auto, lease: Chrysler PO Box 961971 Dallas, TX 75266		φ3,000		
N/A				
N/A JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY		
Mortgage, investment: Mr. Cooper 8950 Cypress Blvd. Coope, TX. 7501	19	\$42,700		
N/A				
N/A				

			PART D INCOME					
copy of your 2019 federal incom attaching your returns, as the la	e tax return, including all W2: w requires these documents l	s, schedules, be posted to t		ources of income. Or attach a complete sial security or account numbers before				
[If you check this box an	d attach a copy of your 2019	tax return, yo	2's, schedules, and attachments. u need not complete the remainder of Pa	art D.]				
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO		ige 5): I	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME	AMOUNT				
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000			x 9000 Tallahassee, FL 32315 \$93,230.56					
1100, 21122011 02 210011			000 10000000000000000000000000000000000					
N/A			average award by reporting person.	eee instructions on page 51.				
SECONDARY SOURCES OF II NAME OF	NCOME (Major customers, cii NAME OF MAJOF		ousinesses owned by reporting person—s ADDRESS	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS				
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS		OF SOURCE	ACTIVITY OF SOURCE				
N/A								
N/A								
I	PART E INTERESTS I	N SPECIFI	ED BUSINESSES [Instructions on	page 6]				
	BUSINESS ENTITY	#1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3				
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A			020 TB				
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A							
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS	N/A			29 Cm				
POSITION HELD	N/A			MM 2 <				
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%				ARTT 2:				
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY	N/A			M7 N				
OWNERSHIP INTEREST	N/A			2 0				
PART F - TRAINING								
For office	ers required to complete	e annual et	hics training pursuant to section	112.3142, F.S.				
For office	ers required to complete	e annual et		112.3142, F.S. TRAINING.				
	I CERTIFY THAT I H	e annual et IAVE COI STAT	hics training pursuant to section MPLETED THE REQUIRED	112.3142, F.S. TRAINING.				
O.	ATH	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swoo	MPLETED THE REQUIRED TE OF FLORIDA NTY OF Mami Dade To to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	e me by means of				
I, the person whose name app	ATH pears at the	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swoo	hics training pursuant to section MPLETED THE REQUIRED	e me by means of tion, this 23th day of				
O.	ATH pears at the pose on oath or affirmation	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swoo	MPLETED THE REQUIRED TE OF FLORIDA NTY OF Mami Dade To to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	e me by means of tion, this _2 3 day of the tion of th				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do dep	ATH Decars at the lose on oath or affirmation lisclosed on this form	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swot	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Misming and subscribed before hysical presence or online notarizate of the process of th	TRAINING. The me by means of day of day of the me by means of day of the means of day of the means of the me				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do depart and say that the information of	ATH Decars at the lose on oath or affirmation lisclosed on this form	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swot	TE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Miamic Dake Into (or affirmed) and subscribed before hysical presence or online notarizate May 2020 by	TRAINING. The me by means of day of day of the day of				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do depart and say that the information of and any attachments hereto is	ATH Decars at the lose on oath or affirmation lisclosed on this form	e annual et HAVE COI STAT COU Swoot p	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Mamin Dade Into (or affirmed) and subscribed before thysical presence or online notarizate of Notary Public-State of Floriday	TRAINING. The me by means of the day of the				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do depart and say that the information of and any attachments hereto is	ATH Decars at the lose on oath or affirmation lisclosed on this form	star cou Swor (Sign	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Mami Dock Into (or affirmed) and subscribed before thysical presence or online notarizate The of Notary Public—State of Floriday Int, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name	TRAINING. The me by means of day of day of day of the state of Florida Notary Public State of Florida My Commission # GG 211908 My Commission # GG 211908 My Commission Hotary Assn. Bonded through National Notary Assn.				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do depart and say that the information of and any attachments hereto is	ATH pears at the lose on oath or affirmation lisclosed on this form s true, accurate,	e annual et HAVE COI STAT COU Swoot (Sign (Print	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Mami Dock Into (or affirmed) and subscribed before thysical presence or online notarizate that the process of the pr	TRAINING. The me by means of the day of the				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do deple and say that the information of and any attachments hereto is and complete.	ATH pears at the lose on oath or affirmation lisclosed on this form s true, accurate,	e annual et HAVE COI STAT COU Swoot (Sign (Print	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Mami Dock Into (or affirmed) and subscribed before thysical presence or online notarizate The of Notary Public—State of Floriday Int, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name	TRAINING. The me by means of the day of the				
I, the person whose name appleginning of this form, do depland say that the information of and any attachments hereto is and complete.	TH Dears at the Dose on oath or affirmation Disclosed on this form Discrete true, accurate, GOFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT Ont licensed under Chapter 4 Ving statement:	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swort (Sign (Prin Pers Type	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Manicology In to (or affirmed) and subscribed before hysical presence or online notarizate of Notary Public-State of Florida in the conally Known OR Produced Florida ey in good standing with the Florida Expression of the produced of Identification Produced Florida ey in good standing with the Florida Expression of Identification Produced Identification Produced Elorida Expression of Identification Produced In the Florida Expression of Identification Produced Identification Identification Produced Identification Produced Identification I	TRAINING. The me by means of the day of the				
I, the person whose name appleginning of this form, do depland say that the information of and any attachments hereto is and complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	CERTIFY THAT I F ATH Dears at the cose on oath or affirmation disclosed on this form strue, accurate, GOFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT Int licensed under Chapter 4 wing statement:	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swoot (Sign (Prin Pers Type	Thics training pursuant to section MPLETED THE REQUIRED TE OF FLORIDA TO THE REQUIRED TO	TRAINING. The me by means of the day of the				
I, the person whose name appleginning of this form, do depland say that the information of and any attachments hereto is and complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	CERTIFY THAT I F ATH Dears at the cose on oath or affirmation disclosed on this form strue, accurate, GOFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT Int licensed under Chapter 4 wing statement:	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swoot (Sign (Prin Pers Type	THE OF FLORIDA INTY OF Manicology In to (or affirmed) and subscribed before hysical presence or online notarizate of Notary Public-State of Florida in the conally Known OR Produced Florida ey in good standing with the Florida Expression of the produced of Identification Produced Florida ey in good standing with the Florida Expression of Identification Produced Identification Produced Elorida Expression of Identification Produced In the Florida Expression of Identification Produced Identification Identification Produced Identification Produced Identification I	TRAINING. The me by means of the day of the				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do depand say that the information of and any attachments hereto is and complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING If a certified public accountar she must complete the following section 112.3144, Florida Stand correct. Signature	CERTIFY THAT I F ATH Dears at the cose on oath or affirmation disclosed on this form as true, accurate, GOFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT on the licensed under Chapter 4 wing statement: atutes, and the instructions are	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swort (Sign (Prin Pers Type 173, or attorn to the form.	The Corporation of Identification Produced the CE Form 6 in accordance with Author of the CE Form 6 in accordan	TRAINING. The me by means of the control of the co				
I, the person whose name apple beginning of this form, do depand say that the information of and any attachments hereto is and complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING If a certified public accountar she must complete the following section 112.3144, Florida Stand correct. Signature	CERTIFY THAT I F ATH Dears at the cose on oath or affirmation disclosed on this form as true, accurate, GOFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT on the licensed under Chapter 4 wing statement: atutes, and the instructions are	e annual et IAVE COI STAT COU Swort (Sign (Prin Pers Type 173, or attorn to the form.	Thics training pursuant to section MPLETED THE REQUIRED TE OF FLORIDA TO THE REQUIRED TO	TRAINING. The me by means of the control of the co				

OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

No. 7900469

COUNTY									
	Received From Rober	nt Asemcio			DATE	5_/	2 S /	2020 VEAR	
	Address (66 1 c)	5 Dixie Hwy	# 148	7		\$	DAI	·	
	Address 6619	STREET ADDRESS	FL	33/43	CHECKS	\$	360	60	
								° c	
	Three Hundred Sixt	1					360		
For Payment	or: Qualifying F	Ee - County	Commus	Sionen 1)istace	V 11			
THIS RECEI	PT NOT VALID UNLESS	DATED, COMPLÉTE	D AND SIG	NED BY AU	THORIZE	D EMPLO		PARTMENT	
DEPT.: Kle	ctions	,	Ву	: 1 43 m	P350 T	tinnoce	"my		
FOR OFF	ICE USE ONLY			((
Trans	Subsidiary	Index	Index Code Su		UBOBJECT		Амоинт		
		,							
107.01-1 6/04			·						
	THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLO	DRED BACKGROUND ON WHITE PAPI	ER AND ORIGINAL DO	SUMERT SECURITY SC	REEN ON BACK WIT	TH FADLOCK SEQ	URITY (GON)		
	Robert Asencio Ca 6619 S Dixie Hwy Num	mpaign المحتى الم		 BB&				1004	
	Miami, FL 33143								
							05/28/20	ه <u>د</u> ب	
PAY TO THE							366.00	back.	
ORDER OF	1 tam i Dade Co.	J~74				\$_	366.00	Details on back.	
THREE A	(Words NO SEXTY	1100		and the second processing to the second seco	the same of the sa			nded	
								DOLLARS	
\cap	- On	_			, , V	OID AFTER 6	60 DAYS	DOLLARS ou sames dunces	
/ //	DUNII FYLJ FEE 20.	DESTRUT-11	The state of	1	/			. Sec	
IEMO SUE	DUALITYLY FEE 20.	20	S. S	M	All	THORIZED SIGN.	ATHOR	NP	
								aum elitioneeninen	
ENCORPORA LA COMPANSION DE LA COMPANSION	The state of the s					E A	REC		
				CONTROL OF THE CONTROL		NONS RO-III	3 0		
						SAD	CEIV		
						TO CO	0		